Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2018 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Features
• Easiest VCA to integrate into customer applications
• Resolution of up to 10 microns
• Absolute analog output
• Compatible with several DC servo drive controllers
• Life tested in excess of 500 million cycles

Continuous
Stall Force
(N / lb)
Actuator
Constant
(N√watt lb/
√watt)
Outside
Diameter/
Width
(mm/ in)
Length at
Mid-stroke
(mm / in)
Resolution
LAS13-18-000A-P01-3E 15.57 / 3.5 6.36 / 0.25 5.07 / 1.14 2.36 / 0.53 31.62 / 1.25 45.72 / 1.8 10
LAS13-18-000A-P01-3S 15.57 / 3.5 6.36 / 0.25 5.07 / 1.14 2.36 / 0.53 31.62 / 1.25 45.72 / 1.8 10
LAS13-56-000A-P01-6E 97.36 / 21.9 12.8 / 0.5 23.1 / 5.19 7.63 / 1.72 33 / 1.3 142.2 / 5.6 20
LAS16-23-000A-P01-4E 89 / 20 6.08 / 0.24 17 / 3.82 5.83 / 1.31 40 / 1.58 58.42 / 2.3 10
LAS16-23-000A-P01-4S 89 / 20 6.08 / 0.24 17 / 3.82 5.83 / 1.31 40 / 1.58 58.42 / 2.3 10
LAS22-42-000A-P01-6E 106.7 / 60 25.4 / 1 23.2 / 5.2 5.57 / 1.25 55.9 / 2.2 106.7 / 4.2 40
LAS22-42-000A-P01-6I 106.7 / 60 25.4 / 1 23.2 / 5.2 5.57 / 1.25 55.9 / 2.2 106.7 / 4.2 40
LAS28-53-000A-P01-12E 266.9 / 60 25 / 0.98 60.1 / 13.5 13.09 / 2.94 70 / 2.76 132.7 / 5.22 40
LAS28-53-000A-P01-12I 266.9 / 60 25 / 0.98 60.1 / 13.5 13.09 / 2.94 70 / 2.76 132.7 / 5.22 40
LAS28-53-000A-P01-12S 266.9 / 60 25 / 0.98 60.1 / 13.5 13.09 / 2.94 70 / 2.76 132.7 / 5.22 40
LAS43-88-000A-P01-10E 1512.4 / 30 31.74 / 1.25 386.7 / 86.9 38.3 / 8.61 109.22 / 4.3 223.52 / 8.8 50
LAS43-88-000A-P01-10I 1512.4 / 340 31.74 / 1.25 386.7 / 86.9 38.3 / 8.61 109.22 / 4.3 223.52 / 8.8 50
Page 2
CONTACT US
Americas